
European U23 Championships
Monday, May 2, 2016 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 KHLYSTUNOVA, Lizaveta BLR 1148 3/21/1997
2 ANGELOVA, Aneta BUL 9999 8/26/1996
3 DEYANOVA, Malina BUL 9999 4/7/1997
4 FERNANDEZ-CALLEJA, Sara ESP 223 8/19/1993
5 GARCIA-RODRIGUEZ, Ines ESP 1157 1/22/1994
6 HARK, Anu EST 1210 3/10/1993
7 SALMINEN, Anna FIN 105 2/8/1995
8 TAURIAINEN, Sofia FIN 9999 3/11/1997
9 AWONG, Amelie FRA 144 6/9/1994
10 LOUIS-MARIE, Alexandra FRA 279 3/3/1996
11 PIERRE, Tifaine FRA 1207 9/19/1995
12 URSULET, Ingrid FRA 308 4/13/1994
13 NESBITT, Hannah GBR 9999 1/11/1996
14 POWELL, Elisabeth GBR 1042 10/28/1995
15 ZAKIRCHENKO, Maria GEO 9999 4/11/1996
16 DERR, Patricia GER 1045 12/18/1996
17 EHLER, Alexandra GER 1025 6/26/1995
18 REIMER, Janna GER 244 11/3/1993
19 WERNER, Kristin GER 1061 12/28/1995
20 BOHUS, Reka HUN 1046 1/26/1995
21 KUN, Anna HUN 191 6/25/1995
22 SZABO, Laura HUN 298 9/27/1993
23 VARNAI, Vivien HUN 228 2/12/1994
24 KANEVSKI, Vera Maia Devi ISR 281 11/5/1999
25 KANEVSKY, Rachel ISR 1182 6/7/1995
26 MELENTIEV, Polina ISR 81 10/12/1994
27 TAL, Nickol ISR 129 1/27/1994
28 FOIETTA, Nicole ITA 184 6/10/1995
29 MARZANI, Roberta ITA 503 7/8/1996
30 POMETTI, Giorgia ITA 149 12/21/1994
31 TESSERIN, Luisa ITA 237 5/16/1994
32 AZUKAITE, Vikte LTU 288 4/18/1996
33 BAJORUNAITE, Paulina LTU 1058 12/29/1993
34 KATKOVAITE, Akvile LTU 1125 5/14/1996
35 DE JONG, Cheryl NED 1043 1/3/1995
36 HENSEN, Kayli NED 1122 2/9/1993
37 OBSTER, Ellen NED 1119 1/16/1994
38 TULEN, Carmel NED 283 7/26/1994
39 PYTKA, Kamila POL 193 6/12/1994
40 RUTZ, Barbara POL 131 7/22/1995
41 SWATOWSKA, Martyna POL 290 7/8/1994
42 ZAMACHOWSKA, Aleksandra POL 80 10/11/1995
43 BONITO, Fabiana POR 1337 10/18/1994
44 CALCAN, Ramona ROU 9999 5/12/1997
45 NABOIU, Claudia ROU 1112 1/17/1995
46 TATARAN, Amalia ROU 102 7/15/1994
47 VERES, Greta ROU 238 9/23/1994
48 GUDKOVA, Tatiana RUS 42 1/11/1993
49 KHRAPINA, Violetta RUS 1007 3/18/1994
50 LICHAGINA, Yulia RUS 222 4/7/1994
51 MARTYNYUK, Daria RUS 1012 3/15/1994
52 SEL, Ana SRB 9999 5/10/1997
53 BLUM, Alexandra SUI 312 4/11/1994
54 BRUNNER, Pauline SUI 85 12/3/1994
55 BUECH, Kim-Jasmin SUI 278 12/14/1995
56 ISCHER, Amandine SUI 267 10/11/1994
57 HUNCAROVA, Katarina SVK 1073 7/22/1995
58 LEJON, Viktoria SWE 9999 4/4/1994
59 MUMM, Emelie SWE 1137 7/3/1995
60 WESSLEN, Elin SWE 9999 6/4/1997
61 ATAKER, Begum TUR 200 8/23/1996
62 ERSOY, Merve TUR 9999 1/19/1999
63 TUNCAN, Bagdagul TUR 9999 1/24/1998



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
64 UNAL, Dilara TUR 9999 3/3/1996
65 BROVKO, Inna UKR 252 4/26/1997
66 KHARKOVA, Vlada UKR 260 9/29/1996
67 KHAVALDGIE, Vladlena UKR 9999 7/15/1993
68 SVYSTIL, Yuliya UKR 275 3/31/1995



10 pools
2 pools of 6 and 8 pools of 7
52 (76.47% of 68) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



European U23 Championships
Monday, May 2, 2016 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 GUDKOVA, Tatiana RUS 42
2 ZAMACHOWSKA, Aleksandra POL 80
3 MELENTIEV, Polina ISR 81
4 BRUNNER, Pauline SUI 85
5 TATARAN, Amalia ROU 102
6 SALMINEN, Anna FIN 105
7 TAL, Nickol ISR 129
8 RUTZ, Barbara POL 131
9 AWONG, Amelie FRA 144
10 POMETTI, Giorgia ITA 149
11 FOIETTA, Nicole ITA 184
12 KUN, Anna HUN 191
13 PYTKA, Kamila POL 193
14 ATAKER, Begum TUR 200
15 LICHAGINA, Yulia RUS 222
16 FERNANDEZ-CALLEJA, Sara ESP 223
17 VARNAI, Vivien HUN 228
18 TESSERIN, Luisa ITA 237
19 VERES, Greta ROU 238
20 REIMER, Janna GER 244
21 BROVKO, Inna UKR 252
22 KHARKOVA, Vlada UKR 260
23 ISCHER, Amandine SUI 267
24 SVYSTIL, Yuliya UKR 275
25 BUECH, Kim-Jasmin SUI 278
26 LOUIS-MARIE, Alexandra FRA 279
27 KANEVSKI, Vera Maia Devi ISR 281
28 TULEN, Carmel NED 283
29 AZUKAITE, Vikte LTU 288
30 SWATOWSKA, Martyna POL 290
31 SZABO, Laura HUN 298
32 URSULET, Ingrid FRA 308
33 BLUM, Alexandra SUI 312
34 MARZANI, Roberta ITA 503
35 KHRAPINA, Violetta RUS 1007
36 MARTYNYUK, Daria RUS 1012
37 EHLER, Alexandra GER 1025
38 POWELL, Elisabeth GBR 1042
39 DE JONG, Cheryl NED 1043
40 DERR, Patricia GER 1045
41 BOHUS, Reka HUN 1046
42 BAJORUNAITE, Paulina LTU 1058
43 WERNER, Kristin GER 1061
44 HUNCAROVA, Katarina SVK 1073
45 NABOIU, Claudia ROU 1112
46 OBSTER, Ellen NED 1119
47 HENSEN, Kayli NED 1122
48 KATKOVAITE, Akvile LTU 1125
49 MUMM, Emelie SWE 1137
50 KHLYSTUNOVA, Lizaveta BLR 1148
51 GARCIA-RODRIGUEZ, Ines ESP 1157
52 KANEVSKY, Rachel ISR 1182
53 PIERRE, Tifaine FRA 1207
54 HARK, Anu EST 1210
55 BONITO, Fabiana POR 1337
56 KHAVALDGIE, Vladlena UKR 9999
57 DEYANOVA, Malina BUL 9999
58 NESBITT, Hannah GBR 9999
59 TUNCAN, Bagdagul TUR 9999
60 TAURIAINEN, Sofia FIN 9999
61 SEL, Ana SRB 9999
62 WESSLEN, Elin SWE 9999
63 LEJON, Viktoria SWE 9999



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
64 UNAL, Dilara TUR 9999
65 ANGELOVA, Aneta BUL 9999
66 ERSOY, Merve TUR 9999
67 CALCAN, Ramona ROU 9999
68 ZAKIRCHENKO, Maria GEO 9999



European U23 Championships
Monday, May 2, 2016 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0007

Strip Blue

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

HATZOPOULOS, Eleftherios (GRE)

BOHUS, Reka HUN

REIMER, Janna GER

SEL, Ana SRB

GUDKOVA, Tatiana RUS

TAURIAINEN, Sofia FIN

BROVKO, Inna UKR

BAJORUNAITE, Paulina LTU

Strip Yellow

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli (DEN)

ZAMACHOWSKA, Aleksandra POL

WESSLEN, Elin SWE

NESBITT, Hannah GBR

DE JONG, Cheryl NED

VERES, Greta ROU

KHARKOVA, Vlada UKR

DERR, Patricia GER

Strip Green

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

TESSERIN, Luisa ITA

ISCHER, Amandine SUI

POWELL, Elisabeth GBR

TUNCAN, Bagdagul TUR

WERNER, Kristin GER

MELENTIEV, Polina ISR

LEJON, Viktoria SWE



Strip Red

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)

SVYSTIL, Yuliya UKR

MARTYNYUK, Daria RUS

BRUNNER, Pauline SUI

UNAL, Dilara TUR

DEYANOVA, Malina BUL

VARNAI, Vivien HUN

HUNCAROVA, Katarina SVK

Strip 1

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

KOVACEVIC, Miljan (SRB)

BUECH, Kim-Jasmin SUI

TATARAN, Amalia ROU

KHRAPINA, Violetta RUS

FERNANDEZ-CALLEJA, Sara ESP

KHAVALDGIE, Vladlena UKR

ANGELOVA, Aneta BUL

OBSTER, Ellen NED

Strip 2

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

BRAINE, Gildas (GBR)

SALMINEN, Anna FIN

BONITO, Fabiana POR

NABOIU, Claudia ROU

EHLER, Alexandra GER

ERSOY, Merve TUR

LICHAGINA, Yulia RUS

LOUIS-MARIE, Alexandra FRA



Strip 3

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

CHUMBURIDZE, Khatuna (GEO)

TAL, Nickol ISR

HARK, Anu EST

MARZANI, Roberta ITA

KATKOVAITE, Akvile LTU

TULEN, Carmel NED

CALCAN, Ramona ROU

PYTKA, Kamila POL

Strip 4

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

BLUM, Alexandra SUI

HENSEN, Kayli NED

ATAKER, Begum TUR

PIERRE, Tifaine FRA

ZAKIRCHENKO, Maria GEO

RUTZ, Barbara POL

KANEVSKI, Vera Maia Devi ISR

Strip 5

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

BYKOV, Andrey (RUS)

SZABO, Laura HUN

AZUKAITE, Vikte LTU

AWONG, Amelie FRA

FOIETTA, Nicole ITA

KANEVSKY, Rachel ISR

MUMM, Emelie SWE



Strip 6

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

GROSS, Gregory (ISR)

GARCIA-RODRIGUEZ, Ines ESP

KHLYSTUNOVA, Lizaveta BLR

SWATOWSKA, Martyna POL

URSULET, Ingrid FRA

POMETTI, Giorgia ITA

KUN, Anna HUN



European U23 Championships
Monday, May 2, 2016 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 GUDKOVA, Tatiana RUS 6 1.00 30 14 +16 Advanced
2 VARNAI, Vivien HUN 6 1.00 30 17 +13 Advanced
3 LOUIS-MARIE, Alexandra FRA 6 1.00 24 13 +11 Advanced
4 TATARAN, Amalia ROU 5 0.83 28 14 +14 Advanced
5 VERES, Greta ROU 5 0.83 27 13 +14 Advanced
6 RUTZ, Barbara POL 5 0.83 27 14 +13 Advanced
7 BRUNNER, Pauline SUI 5 0.83 29 17 +12 Advanced
8 KHARKOVA, Vlada UKR 5 0.83 28 16 +12 Advanced
9 MARZANI, Roberta ITA 5 0.83 27 15 +12 Advanced
10 MELENTIEV, Polina ISR 5 0.83 29 18 +11 Advanced
11 ZAMACHOWSKA, Aleksandra POL 5 0.83 26 16 +10 Advanced
12 EHLER, Alexandra GER 5 0.83 26 17 +9 Advanced
13 BLUM, Alexandra SUI 5 0.83 24 15 +9 Advanced
14 AWONG, Amelie FRA 4 0.80 23 15 +8 Advanced
15 POMETTI, Giorgia ITA 4 0.80 23 17 +6 Advanced
16 SZABO, Laura HUN 4 0.80 22 16 +6 Advanced
17 LICHAGINA, Yulia RUS 4 0.67 23 13 +10 Advanced
18T FERNANDEZ-CALLEJA, Sara ESP 4 0.67 27 19 +8 Advanced
18T BROVKO, Inna UKR 4 0.67 27 19 +8 Advanced
20 BOHUS, Reka HUN 4 0.67 25 19 +6 Advanced
21 HARK, Anu EST 4 0.67 24 20 +4 Advanced
22 TESSERIN, Luisa ITA 4 0.67 26 23 +3 Advanced
23 SEL, Ana SRB 4 0.67 25 22 +3 Advanced
24T WERNER, Kristin GER 4 0.67 24 21 +3 Advanced
24T BUECH, Kim-Jasmin SUI 4 0.67 24 21 +3 Advanced
26 HUNCAROVA, Katarina SVK 4 0.67 25 23 +2 Advanced
27 PYTKA, Kamila POL 4 0.67 17 20 -3 Advanced
28 KUN, Anna HUN 3 0.60 22 16 +6 Advanced
29 KHLYSTUNOVA, Lizaveta BLR 3 0.60 19 16 +3 Advanced
30 AZUKAITE, Vikte LTU 3 0.60 18 16 +2 Advanced
31 SWATOWSKA, Martyna POL 3 0.60 21 21 0 Advanced
32 KANEVSKI, Vera Maia Devi ISR 3 0.50 23 20 +3 Advanced
33 ISCHER, Amandine SUI 3 0.50 23 21 +2 Advanced
34 SALMINEN, Anna FIN 3 0.50 22 20 +2 Advanced
35 TAL, Nickol ISR 3 0.50 24 23 +1 Advanced
36 KHRAPINA, Violetta RUS 3 0.50 23 23 0 Advanced
37 ZAKIRCHENKO, Maria GEO 3 0.50 20 20 0 Advanced
38 OBSTER, Ellen NED 3 0.50 21 22 -1 Advanced
39T PIERRE, Tifaine FRA 3 0.50 21 24 -3 Advanced
39T DERR, Patricia GER 3 0.50 21 24 -3 Advanced
41 FOIETTA, Nicole ITA 2 0.40 18 18 0 Advanced
42 KANEVSKY, Rachel ISR 2 0.40 17 19 -2 Advanced
43 TULEN, Carmel NED 2 0.33 22 22 0 Advanced
44 SVYSTIL, Yuliya UKR 2 0.33 24 26 -2 Advanced
45 MARTYNYUK, Daria RUS 2 0.33 21 23 -2 Advanced
46T LEJON, Viktoria SWE 2 0.33 20 23 -3 Advanced
46T TUNCAN, Bagdagul TUR 2 0.33 20 23 -3 Advanced
48 KATKOVAITE, Akvile LTU 2 0.33 19 22 -3 Advanced
49 KHAVALDGIE, Vladlena UKR 2 0.33 21 27 -6 Advanced
50 NABOIU, Claudia ROU 2 0.33 18 24 -6 Advanced
51 HENSEN, Kayli NED 2 0.33 16 24 -8 Advanced
52 WESSLEN, Elin SWE 2 0.33 18 27 -9 Advanced
53 TAURIAINEN, Sofia FIN 2 0.33 15 25 -10 Eliminated
54 GARCIA-RODRIGUEZ, Ines ESP 1 0.20 15 21 -6 Eliminated
55 URSULET, Ingrid FRA 1 0.20 15 24 -9 Eliminated
56T BONITO, Fabiana POR 1 0.17 18 28 -10 Eliminated
56T NESBITT, Hannah GBR 1 0.17 18 28 -10 Eliminated
58 DEYANOVA, Malina BUL 1 0.17 18 29 -11 Eliminated
59 CALCAN, Ramona ROU 1 0.17 17 28 -11 Eliminated
60 UNAL, Dilara TUR 1 0.17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
61 POWELL, Elisabeth GBR 1 0.17 13 26 -13 Eliminated
62 BAJORUNAITE, Paulina LTU 1 0.17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
63 REIMER, Janna GER 0 0.00 21 30 -9 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
64T DE JONG, Cheryl NED 0 0.00 16 30 -14 Eliminated
64T ATAKER, Begum TUR 0 0.00 16 30 -14 Eliminated
66 MUMM, Emelie SWE 0 0.00 11 25 -14 Eliminated
67 ERSOY, Merve TUR 0 0.00 12 28 -16 Eliminated
68 ANGELOVA, Aneta BUL 0 0.00 12 30 -18 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: HATZOPOULOS, Eleftherios (GRE)
Video: BRAINE, Gildas (GBR)

1

Ref: KOVACEVIC, Miljan (SRB)
Video: GROSS, Gregory (ISR)

2

Table of 8

Ref: BRAINE, Gildas (GBR)
Video: GROSS, Gregory (ISR)

1

Ref: GROSS, Gregory (ISR)
Video: BRAINE, Gildas (GBR)

2

Ref: CHUMBURIDZE, Khatuna (GEO)
Video: KOVACEVIC, Miljan (SRB)

3

Ref: KOVACEVIC, Miljan (SRB)
Video: CHUMBURIDZE, Khatuna (GEO)

4

Table of 16

Ref: CHUMBURIDZE, Khatuna (GEO)

1

Ref: GROSS, Gregory (ISR)

2

Ref: CHUMBURIDZE, Khatuna (GEO)

3

Ref: GROSS, Gregory (ISR)

4

Ref: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

5

Ref: BRAINE, Gildas (GBR)

6

Ref: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

7

Ref: BRAINE, Gildas (GBR)

8

Table of 32

1

(32) KANEVSKI, Vera Maia Devi

Ref: BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)

2

Ref: HATZOPOULOS, Eleftherios (GRE)

3

Ref: BYKOV, Andrey (RUS)

4

5

Ref: BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)

6

Ref: HATZOPOULOS, Eleftherios (GRE)

7

8

9

Ref: BRAINE, Gildas (GBR)

10

Ref: HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli (DEN)

11

12

Ref: CHUMBURIDZE, Khatuna (GEO)

13

Ref: BRAINE, Gildas (GBR)

14

Ref: HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli (DEN)

15

16

Table of 64

RUS

SUI

(32) KANEVSKI, Vera Maia Devi
ISR

RUS

LTU

UKR

HUN

ITA

ITA

GER

SUI

FRA

UKR

ROU

GEO

HUN

EST

UKR

GER

SUI

SWE

RUS

HUN

(29) KHLYSTUNOVA, Lizaveta
BLR

RUS

ROU



Semi-Finals

(11) ZAMACHOWSKA, Aleksandra

Ref: BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)
Video: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

3

Ref: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)
Video: CHUMBURIDZE, Khatuna (GEO)

4

Table of 8

Ref: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)
Video: BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)

5

(11) ZAMACHOWSKA, Aleksandra

Ref: BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)
Video: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

6

Ref: HATZOPOULOS, Eleftherios (GRE)
Video: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

7

Ref: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)
Video: HATZOPOULOS, Eleftherios (GRE)

8

Table of 16

Ref: KOVACEVIC, Miljan (SRB)

9

Ref: BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)

10

(11) ZAMACHOWSKA, Aleksandra

Ref: KOVACEVIC, Miljan (SRB)

11

Ref: BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)

12

Ref: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

13

Ref: HATZOPOULOS, Eleftherios (GRE)

14

Ref: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

15

Ref: HATZOPOULOS, Eleftherios (GRE)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: KOVACEVIC, Miljan (SRB)

18

Ref: GROSS, Gregory (ISR)

19

Ref: KOVACEVIC, Miljan (SRB)

20

(11) ZAMACHOWSKA, Aleksandra
21

Ref: GROSS, Gregory (ISR)

22

Ref: BYKOV, Andrey (RUS)

23

24

25

Ref: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

26

Ref: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

27

28

Ref: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

29

(18T) FERNANDEZ-CALLEJA, Sara

Ref: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

30

Ref: CHUMBURIDZE, Khatuna (GEO)

31

32

Table of 64

FRA

ISR

LTU

UKR

TUR

NED

FRA

(11) ZAMACHOWSKA, Aleksandra
POL

NED

ITA

POL

NED

POL

SUI

GER

SVK

SRB

ISR

ISR

ITA

ROU

SWE

(18T) FERNANDEZ-CALLEJA, Sara

ESP

POL

FIN

HUN



(11) ZAMACHOWSKA, Aleksandra

Ref: GROSS, Gregory (ISR)
Video: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)
Assist: KOVACEVIC, Miljan (SRB)
Assist: CHUMBURIDZE, Khatuna (GEO)

1

Finals

Ref: BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)
Video: KOVACEVIC, Miljan (SRB)

1

(11) ZAMACHOWSKA, Aleksandra

Ref: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)
Video: CHUMBURIDZE, Khatuna (GEO)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: HATZOPOULOS, Eleftherios (GRE)
Video: BRAINE, Gildas (GBR)

1

Ref: KOVACEVIC, Miljan (SRB)
Video: GROSS, Gregory (ISR)

2

(11) ZAMACHOWSKA, Aleksandra

Ref: BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)
Video: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

3

Ref: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)
Video: CHUMBURIDZE, Khatuna (GEO)

4

Table of 8

RUS

ITA

ROU

RUS

FRA

(11) ZAMACHOWSKA, Aleksandra
POL

ISR

ITA



European U23 Championships
Monday, May 2, 2016 - 9:00 AM
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 ZAMACHOWSKA, Aleksandra POL 10/11/1995
2 MARTYNYUK, Daria RUS 3/15/1994
3T POMETTI, Giorgia ITA 12/21/1994
3T GUDKOVA, Tatiana RUS 1/11/1993
5 LOUIS-MARIE, Alexandra FRA 3/3/1996
6 VERES, Greta ROU 9/23/1994
7 MARZANI, Roberta ITA 7/8/1996
8 MELENTIEV, Polina ISR 10/12/1994
9 VARNAI, Vivien HUN 2/12/1994
10 TATARAN, Amalia ROU 7/15/1994
11 BRUNNER, Pauline SUI 12/3/1994
12 KHARKOVA, Vlada UKR 9/29/1996
13 LICHAGINA, Yulia RUS 4/7/1994
14 BROVKO, Inna UKR 4/26/1997
15 PYTKA, Kamila POL 6/12/1994
16 SVYSTIL, Yuliya UKR 3/31/1995
17 RUTZ, Barbara POL 7/22/1995
18 EHLER, Alexandra GER 6/26/1995
19 BLUM, Alexandra SUI 4/11/1994
20 AWONG, Amelie FRA 6/9/1994
21 SZABO, Laura HUN 9/27/1993
22 FERNANDEZ-CALLEJA, Sara ESP 8/19/1993
23 TESSERIN, Luisa ITA 5/16/1994
24 WERNER, Kristin GER 12/28/1995
25 HUNCAROVA, Katarina SVK 7/22/1995
26 AZUKAITE, Vikte LTU 4/18/1996
27 SWATOWSKA, Martyna POL 7/8/1994
28 KANEVSKI, Vera Maia Devi ISR 11/5/1999
29 KHRAPINA, Violetta RUS 3/18/1994
30 ZAKIRCHENKO, Maria GEO 4/11/1996
31 PIERRE, Tifaine FRA 9/19/1995
32 KANEVSKY, Rachel ISR 6/7/1995
33 BOHUS, Reka HUN 1/26/1995
34 HARK, Anu EST 3/10/1993
35 SEL, Ana SRB 5/10/1997
36 BUECH, Kim-Jasmin SUI 12/14/1995
37 KUN, Anna HUN 6/25/1995
38 KHLYSTUNOVA, Lizaveta BLR 3/21/1997
39 ISCHER, Amandine SUI 10/11/1994
40 SALMINEN, Anna FIN 2/8/1995
41 TAL, Nickol ISR 1/27/1994
42 OBSTER, Ellen NED 1/16/1994
43 DERR, Patricia GER 12/18/1996
44 FOIETTA, Nicole ITA 6/10/1995
45 TULEN, Carmel NED 7/26/1994
46T LEJON, Viktoria SWE 4/4/1994
46T TUNCAN, Bagdagul TUR 1/24/1998
48 KATKOVAITE, Akvile LTU 5/14/1996
49 KHAVALDGIE, Vladlena UKR 7/15/1993
50 NABOIU, Claudia ROU 1/17/1995
51 HENSEN, Kayli NED 2/9/1993
52 WESSLEN, Elin SWE 6/4/1997
53 TAURIAINEN, Sofia FIN 3/11/1997
54 GARCIA-RODRIGUEZ, Ines ESP 1/22/1994
55 URSULET, Ingrid FRA 4/13/1994
56T BONITO, Fabiana POR 10/18/1994
56T NESBITT, Hannah GBR 1/11/1996
58 DEYANOVA, Malina BUL 4/7/1997
59 CALCAN, Ramona ROU 5/12/1997
60 UNAL, Dilara TUR 3/3/1996
61 POWELL, Elisabeth GBR 10/28/1995
62 BAJORUNAITE, Paulina LTU 12/29/1993
63 REIMER, Janna GER 11/3/1993



Place Name Country Birthdate
64T DE JONG, Cheryl NED 1/3/1995
64T ATAKER, Begum TUR 8/23/1996
66 MUMM, Emelie SWE 7/3/1995
67 ERSOY, Merve TUR 1/19/1999
68 ANGELOVA, Aneta BUL 8/26/1996



European U23 Championships
Monday, May 2, 2016 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BOROSAK, Mirna CRO B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BRAINE, Gildas GBR B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
BYKOV, Andrey RUS B Ref: 1 Ref: 2
CHUMBURIDZE, Khatuna GEO B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1 Assist: 1
GROENHOLM, Peter FIN B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
GROSS, Gregory ISR B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
HATZOPOULOS, Eleftherios GRE B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli DEN B Ref: 1 Ref: 2
KOVACEVIC, Miljan SRB B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Assist: 1
KOVRLIJA, Ana SRB B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1


